Nature/
Classification

D.U.L

Urinating in Public

Warrant Arrest

Warrant Arrest

Trespass &
Warrant Arrest

Violation of Court Order
& Public Consumption
of Alcohol

Theft

Damage to Property
& Interference

Theft of Bicycle

D.U.l.

Case
Number

19-2484

19-2483

19-2482

19-2481

19-2472

19-2471

19-2466

19-2459

19-2452

19-2451

Community College of Denver

Updated: December 30", 2019

Daily Crime Log

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

122779
2229

122719
1713

122719
0209

122519
2059

122219
1748

122219
0204

122019
0854

121819
2025

121619
1316

121519
2234

Date/Time
Occurred

122719
2229

122719
1713

122719
0209

122519
2059

122219
1748

122219
0204

121319-122019
0900-0850

121819
2025

121319
0500-0505

121519
2230-2234

Location

7th & Auraria
Clear Creek
Exterior
oth Street Park
Tivoli

Cherry Lot

Marriott
SpringHIl Suites

North Classroom

Tivoli Garage

P.E.

7th & Walnut

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Arrest Turned
Over to DPD

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Active

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Victim Declined
Charges
Incident Report
Completed

Cleared By
Adult Arrest

Miscellaneous
Information

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
Banned Party

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Arrestee:
Banned Party

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation

Victim:
CU Denver
Electronics

Arrestee:
Banned Party

Arrestee:
No Campus Affiliation



Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *December* | *December* *December* *December* *December* *December* *December*




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *November* | *November* *November* *November* *November* *November* *November*

| *Qctober* | *Qctober* *Qctober* *Qctober* *Qctober* *Qctober* *October*




